2025 Boys SIRR Pre-Season Tournament

Team

Benton
Carterville
Anna-Jonesboro
Nashville
Herrin
Murphysboro
DuQuoin
Massac County
Harrisburg
West Frankfort
Pinckneyville

Individual

Aidan McFadden
Ryder Eigenrauch
Carter McPherson
Sawer Wilkerson
Chance Norman
Landon Brown
Trey Norman
Lucas Dunn
Colten Mausey
Tyler Hannan

Score
317
319
324
340
353
354
359
366
383
430
445

Score
68
74
76
77
78
78
78
80
80
81

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

School
Anna-Jonesboro
Carterville
DuQuoin
Benton
Benton
Anna-Jonesboro
Benton
Nashville
Carterville
Anna-Jonesboro



