## **2025 Boys SIRR Pre-Season Tournament**

Team	Score	Place
Benton	317	1st
Carterville	319	2nd
Anna-Jonesboro	324	3rd
Nashville	340	4th
Herrin	353	5th
Murphysboro	354	6th
DuQuoin	359	7th
Massac County	366	8th
Harrisburg	383	9th
West Frankfort	430	10th
Pinckneyville	445	11th

Individual	Score	Place	School
Aidan McFadden	68	1st	Anna-Jonesboro
Ryder Eigenrauch	74	2nd	Carterville
Carter McPherson	76	3rd	DuQuoin
Sawer Wilkerson	77	4th	Benton
Chance Norman	78	5th	Benton
Landon Brown	78	6th	Anna-Jonesboro
Trey Norman	78	7th	Benton
Lucas Dunn	80	8th	Nashville
Colten Mausey	80	9th	Carterville
Tyler Hannan	81	10th	Anna-Jonesboro